
1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

3.

THE STATE COURT of HENRY COUNTY
HONORABLE Amanda R. Flora

CALENDARS BY DATE (CIVIL)

Thursday, November 14, 2019

  

Case Number

Parties

Cause Of Action

Attorney(s)

MGCD2019005222 N/A          1

PLANTIFF: OCEAN MORTGAGE COMPANY

DEFENDANT: ALL OTHERS RESIDING

DEFENDANT: SANDER CARTER

STEPHENS IGOR

N/A

N/A

Comments:N/A

 

MGCD2019005286 N/A          2

PLANTIFF: ATLANTA PEACH MGMT & REALTY DESMOND

AND KATHY BAILEY CO

DEFENDANT: MORRIS OKELEYE

DEFENDANT: TAMMY OKELEYE

N/A

N/A

N/A

Comments:N/A

 

MGCD2019006156 N/A          3

PLANTIFF: LAWRENCE BLOODWORTH

DEFENDANT: MARQUES LAWRENCE

DEFENDANT: KARLIE PIKE

N/A

N/A

N/A

Comments:N/A

 

MGCD2019006133 N/A          4

PLANTIFF: PROGRESS RESIDENTIAL BORROWER 6 LLC

DEFENDANT: AND ALL OTHER OCCUPANTS

DEFENDANT: TORRANCE BLACKWELL

N/A

N/A

N/A

Comments:N/A

 

MGCD2019006143 N/A          5

PLANTIFF: HAVENBROOK HOMES LLC FRONT YARD

RESIDENTIAL HOME SFR BORROWER LLC

DEFENDANT: AND ALL OTHER OCCUPANTS

DEFENDANT: WILLIAM CHAPMAN

N/A

N/A

N/A

Comments:N/A

 


